Page 1 of 3
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
W3G300-BV25-23 ebmpapst
Brand: ebmpapst
SKU: W3G300-BV25-23
Category: EC Fans
URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/w3g300-bv25-23-ebmpapst/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
Page 2 of 3
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Product Description
W3G300-BV25-23 ebmpapst 26 VDC Ball Bearing 3940RPM 380W 14.6A 300mm
IP66 axial fan,Primarily used for heat dissipation of condenser water tanks in
passenger vehicles, construction vehicles, and other vehicles to ensure stable
operation of the air conditioning system.
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Part number W3G300-BV25-23
Manufacturer ebm-papst
Voltage Rating 26 VDC
Operating Voltage 16 ~ 32 VDC
Bearing Type Ball Bearing
Fan Speed 3940 RPM
Fan Type DC
Power Rating 380 W
Current Rating 14.6 A
Dimensions 300 mm
IP Rating IP66
Number of blades 7
Operating Temperature -40 ~ 185°F (-40 ~ 85°C)
Termination 4 Wire Leads
Subcategory EC axial fan
Weight 2kg
Page 3 of 3
FansCo : sales@fansco.com